PART NO DESCRIPTION COLOUR RETAIL PRICE
AXMKIII .338 LAP MAG CONVERSION ACCESSORIES / SPARES
29272 BOLT ASSEMBLY .338 LAP MAG, LOW PROFILE (DOES NOT INCLUDE SHROUD ASSEMBLY) BLACK £794.28
29457BL BOLT & SHROUD ASSEMBLY, AXMKIII .338 LAP MAG, 1.6MM FIRING PIN BLACK £918.33
29069XX MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY .338 LAP MAG, 10 SHOT, HOLD-OPEN BL/DE £136.33
26804 TACTICAL MUZZLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE CHAMBER - THREADED FOR SUPPRESSOR BLACK £322.28
26803 STANDARD MUZZLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE CHAMBER BLACK £247.13
AXMKIII .338 LAP MAG SPARE BARRELS  (M30 BARREL TENON0
29085XX-27 BARREL, AXMKIII 27" PLAIN THREADED FOR AI MUZZLE BRAKE, .338 LAP MAG, HVY PROFILE, 1:9.35 TWIST BL/DE/GR/PB £1,204.70
AXMKIII .300 WIN MAG CONVERSION ACCESSORIES / SPARES
29274 BOLT ASSEMBLY .300 WIN MAG, LOW PROFILE (DOES NOT INCLUDE SHROUD ASSEMBLY) BLACK £794.28
29459BL BOLT & SHROUD ASSEMBLY, AXMKIII .300 WIN MAG, 1.6MM FIRING PIN BLACK £918.33
26091XX MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY .300 WIN MAG, 10 SHOT, HOLD-OPEN BL/DE £136.33
26804 TACTICAL MUZZLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE CHAMBER - THREADED FOR SUPPRESSOR BLACK £322.28
26803 STANDARD MUZZLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE CHAMBER BLACK £247.13
AXMKIII .300 WIN MAG SPARES BARRELS (M30 BARREL TENON)
29086XX-26 BARREL, AXMKIII 26" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, .300 WIN MAG, HEAVY PROFILE, M30 BARREL TENON BL/DE/GR/PB £1,204.70
AXMKIII .300 NORMA AND .338 NORMA CONVERSION ACCESSORIES / SPARES
29272 BOLT ASSEMBLY .300 NORMA AND .338 NORMA, LOW PROFILE (DOES NOT INCLUDE SHROUD ASSEMBLY) BLACK £794.28
29457XX BOLT & SHROUD ASSEMBLY, AXMKIII .300 NORMA MAG/.338 NORMA MAG, 1.6MM FIRING PIN BL/DE/GR/PB £918.33
29098XX MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY .300 NORMA AND .338 NORMA, 10 SHOT, HOLD-OPEN BL/DE/GR/PB £136.33
26804 TACTICAL MUZZLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE CHAMBER - THREADED FOR SUPPRESSOR BLACK £322.28
26803 STANDARD MUZZLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE CHAMBER BLACK £247.13
AXMKIII .308 CONVERSION ACCESSORIES / SPARES
29273 BOLT ASSEMBLY .308 WIN, LOW PROFILE (DOES NOT INCLUDE SHROUD ASSEMBLY) BLACK £794.28
29458XX BOLT & SHROUD ASSEMBLY, AXMKIII .308 WIN/6.5CM, 1.6MM FIRING PIN BL/DE/GR/PB £918.33
29066XX MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY .308 WIN, 10 SHOT, HOLD-OPEN BL/DE/GR/PB £179.27
26804 TACTICAL MUZZLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE CHAMBER - THREADED FOR SUPPRESSOR BLACK £322.28
26803 STANDARD MUZZLE BRAKE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE CHAMBER BLACK £247.13
AXMKIII .308 SPARES BARRELS (LONG ACTION M30 BARREL TENON)
29168XX-20 BARREL, AXMKIII 20" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, .308 WIN, REDUCED WEIGHT PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29168XX-24 BARREL, AXMKIII 24" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, .308 WIN, REDUCED WEIGHT PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29168XX-26 BARREL, AXMKIII 26" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, .308 WIN, REDUCED WEIGHT PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29089XX-20 BARREL, AXMKIII 20" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, .308 WIN, HEAVY PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
COLOUR SUFFIXES  XX      BLUE = B2              RED = R2            BLACK = BL      GREEN = GR         DARK EARTH = DE   PALE BROWN = PB
AX MKIII LONG ACTION RIFLE ACCESSORIES
ACCURACY INTERNATIONAL - RETAIL - PRICE LIST 2024 - (EFFECTIVE DATE 1 NOVEMBER 2023)
29089XX-24 BARREL, AXMKIII 24" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, .308 WIN, HEAVY PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29089XX-26 BARREL, AXMKIII 26" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, .308 WIN, HEAVY PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
AXMKIII 6.5 CR CONVERSION / SPARES BARRELS   (LONG ACTION M30 BARREL TENON)
29169XX-20 BARREL, AXMKIII 20" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, 6.5 CR, REDUCED WEIGHT PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29169XX-24 BARREL, AXMKIII 24" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, 6.5 CR, REDUCED WEIGHT PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29169XX-26 BARREL, AXMKIII 26" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, 6.5 CR, REDUCED WEIGHT PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29090XX-20 BARREL, AXMKIII 20" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, 6.5 CR, HEAVY PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29090XX-24 BARREL, AXMKIII 24" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, 6.5 CR, HEAVY PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
29090XX-26 BARREL, AXMKIII 26" PLAIN THREADED FOR MUZZLE BRAKE, 6.5 CR, HEAVY PROFILE, QR BL/DE/GR/PB £1,039.61
AXMKIII FOREND ASSEMBLY
29036XX FOREND ASSEMBLY, 30 MOA, AXMKIII, RRS RAIL BL/DE/GR/PB £378.94
* Prices subject to change without notice. Please email for information if not shown on the price list